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2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 103690 NO. 2444 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 8.09 12.40

300 FIENDISH SUDOKU PUZZLES 239560 100470 NO. 101 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 4.89 7.50

911 PORSCHE WORLD 105055 100870 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 15.46 23.70

AIRFIX MODEL WORLD 105470 100880 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.24 20.30

AIRFORCES MONTHLY 105475 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 16.30 24.99

AIRLINER WRLD S/F 105485 100890 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 17.77 27.25

APARTAMENTO 185939 100140 NO. 35 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 26.05 39.95

ARCHAEOLOGY 710153 100450 Nov/Dec 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 12.65 19.40

ASTRONOMY 708344 100950 November 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.57 16.20

AUST DIRT BIKE 403745 100910 January 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.78 15.00

AUST GOLF DIGEST 403775 100850 January 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.12 13.99

AUST HOMESPUN 403785 100510 V26.6 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 8.45 12.95

AUST HOUSE & GARDEN 403790 100910 JAN 26 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 7.50 11.50

AUST MUSCLE CAR SPECIAL> 403835 100110 COMMODORE VK 12/01/2026 13/04/2026 9.78 14.99

AUST MUSCLE CAR> 403830 100540 NO. 155> 12/01/2026 2/03/2026 9.78 14.99

AUST PERSONAL COMPUTER> 403845 101000 NO. 553 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.72 14.90

AUTO ITALIA 105585 100890 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.67 22.50

AVIATION NEWS 105600 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.98 19.90

BBC GOOD FOOD 105635 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.78 14.99

BBC GOOD FOOD HOME COOK 105640 100430 HMD XMAS 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 9.12 13.99

BBC HISTORY 105645 100960 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.69 20.99

BBC MUSIC 105660 100950 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

BBC SCIENCE FOCUS 105630 101010 Summer 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

BBC WHO DO U THINK U ARE? 105675 100950 August 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 13.04 19.99

BEANO 105690 103770 2 August 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 5.21 7.99

BEST OF BRITISH 105710 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.28 17.30

BIKE 105720 100890 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

BLIPPI 199940 100300 NO. 51 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.43 15.99

BLOCKS 124729 100880 NO. 131 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

BLUE RIBBON WORD FIND 670241 101920 NO.150 12/01/2026 26/01/2026 12.72 19.50

BLUEY 403902 100660 NO. 68 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 4.56 6.99

BONNIER SIP> 108559 100050 FIT HEALTHY BRAIN 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

BRITAIN AT WAR 105770 100870 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.26 18.80

BRITISH ARCHAEOLOGY 122461 100450 Sep/Oct 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 21.85 33.50

BURDA STYLE 109146 100640 NO. 9 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 16.95 25.99

BZ AVIATION ARCHIVE 106165 100430 NO. 81 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 20.48 31.40

BZ BONNIER SERIES 108558 100070 ANTI INFLAM RECIP 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

CAR S/F 108350 100880 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.38 18.99

CHAT 108365 103830 31 July 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 3.72 5.70

CLASSIC AMERICAN 191730 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.67 17.90

CLASSIC BIKE 108405 100880 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.38 18.99

CLASSIC BIKE GUIDE 191595 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.67 17.90

CLASSIC BOAT 108410 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.09 21.60

CLASSIC LAND ROVER 108430 100890 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

CLASSIC MASSEY & FERGUSON 108435 100460 Sep/Oct 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 11.35 17.40

CLASSIC MILITARY VEHICLE 108445 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.63 20.90

CLASSIC MOTORCYCLE 192033 100910 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.67 17.90

CLASSIC PORSCHE 108460 100650 NO. 116 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 15.13 23.20



R56891A Are Direct NZ Limited  6:13:0313/01/2026

Distribution List 2Page -

===========================================================================================================================================================

N O R T H     I S L A N D

Issues invoiced in week 12/01/2026  - 18/01/2026

===========================================================================================================================================================

Title Details Issue Details

Invoice

Date

Recall

Date

   Trade

   Price

         Retail

         Price

CLASSIC RACER 192117 100450 Sep/Oct 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 11.73 17.99

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 103910 30 July 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 10.37 15.90

COUNTRY LIVING UK 193180 100900 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.43 15.99

CREATIVE STAMPING 107276 100570 NO. 151 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 18.78 28.80

CROCHET NOW 107274 100590 NO. 125 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 19.56 29.99

CROCHET WORLD 777905 100660 Late Autumn 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 22.11 33.90

CURIOUS MIND SERIES 108685 100950 NO. 135 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.70 21.00

CURRENT ARCHAELOGY 174369 100890 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.02 16.90

CYCLING PLUS 108705 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

DEFIGN > 446516 100070 NO.13 2026 12/01/2026 13/04/2026 8.45 12.95

DIE CUTTING ESSENTIALS 107329 100560 NO. 132 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 18.91 28.99

DISCOVER BRITAIN 108815 100440 OCT/NOV 25 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 11.87 18.20

DISNEY PRINCESS 108073 100400 NO. 547 12/01/2026 2/02/2026 10.43 15.99

ELLE DECORATION 260121 100800 September 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 13.04 19.99

ELLE UK 260101 100820 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.78 14.99

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 103910 30 December 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 4.24 6.50

EVO 109060 100920 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.69 20.99

FAMILY WORDSEARCH 105777 100940 NO. 423 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 4.89 7.50

FARM MACHINERY JOURNAL 109115 100870 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.39 14.40

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 103820 25 July 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 8.80 13.50

FILL INS SPECIAL 676912 100640 November 12/01/2026 2/02/2026 12.72 19.50

FIND & CIRCLE LARGE PRINT 673671 100950 December 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.05 16.95

FLY FISHERMAN 741812 100500 Oct/Nov/Dec 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 12.72 19.50

FLYER BZ 994810 100340 FS 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 0.00 0.00

FLYER SIP 994820 100270 WWNZ 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 0.00 0.00

FLYER SIP 994820 100280 FS 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 0.00 0.00

FROZEN 109073 100040 NO. 179 12/01/2026 2/02/2026 10.43 15.99

GARDENERS WORLD 109285 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

GIBBONS STAMP MTHLY 203000 100910 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.02 16.90

GOLF MONTHLY 109315 100970 AUGUST 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.41 17.50

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING UK 203900 100910 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.11 15.50

GOURMET TRAVELLER 404905 100920 JAN 26 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.12 13.99

GRAZIA 109350 102490 15 September 12/01/2026 26/01/2026 7.01 10.75

GUITAR WORLD 748954 100980 Vol 46-11 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 17.41 26.70

HARPERS BAZAAR UK 207060 100820 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

HELLO 109445 103960 15 December 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 6.20 9.50

HELLO KITTY 408500 100660 NO. 169 12/01/2026 16/03/2026 11.08 16.99

HORNBY MAGAZINE 109545 100900 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.22 21.80

HOT WHEELS 108138 100110 NO. 12 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.43 15.99

ICONS 107336 100550 NO. 56 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

INSPIRED FOR LIFE SERIES 100079 100700 NO. 79 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.78 14.99

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 104020 12 January 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 7.79 11.95

IT'S TIME FOR 114781 100240 NO. 132 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 8.47 12.99

JAGUAR WORLD UK 109685 100960 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.99 22.99

JUDGE DREDD MEGAZINE 109695 100890 NO. 483 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 15.46 23.70

JUST CARS 411530 101020 NO. 367 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 7.14 10.95

JUST CROSSSTITCH 810451 100560 CHRISTMAS 2025 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 22.11 33.90
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KEY WORLD MILITRAY AVITION SRS 108103 100050 HORNET 12/01/2026 13/04/2026 17.80 27.30

KICK 109720 100900 NO. 245 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.38 18.99

KNIT NOW 107268 100590 NO. 184 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 17.80 27.30

LEGO NINJAGO 107251 100670 NO. 128 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 7.82 11.99

LOV CROSSWORD & PUZZLE COLLEC 405430 100460 NO. 158 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 8.47 12.99

LOV FINDAWORD 405380 100540 NO. 174 12/01/2026 2/03/2026 7.01 10.75

LOV HANDY CODE CRACKERS 405395 100460 NO. 125 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 5.21 7.99

LOVE EMBROIDERY 100102 100620 NO. 69 12/01/2026 2/02/2026 12.38 18.99

LOVE OF QUILTING 804500 100780 Fall 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 25.37 38.90

LUCKY 7 CROSSWORD COLLECTION 229622 100060 NO. 322 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.03 9.25

LUCKY BREAK 508145 104040 19 JAN 26 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 3.39 5.20

MACHINE KNIT MONTHLY 219850 100920 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.41 17.50

MAJESTY 220825 100930 V46-9 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.46 14.50

MEN'S FITNESS 109915 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.99 22.99

MILITARY MODELCRAFT INT 109945 100920 September 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 12.33 18.90

MODEL BOATS 198674 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.02 21.50

MODEL ENGINEER WORKSHOP 198672 100890 V234-4768 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.98 19.90

MOJO S/F 110070 100900 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.38 18.99

MOTORCYCLE SPORTS LEISURE 226594 100900 NO. 781 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 11.48 17.60

MOTORCYLE CLASSICS 777419 100500 Nov/Dec 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 9.72 14.90

MY LITTLE PONY 110580 101150 NO. 199 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.43 15.99

MY WEEKLY> 110585 103810 9 August 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 6.00 9.20

NEW DAWN 414461 100460 Jan/Feb 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 6.49 9.95

NEW IDEA 571410 104370 19 January 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 4.24 6.50

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 103970 3 January 2026 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 7.82 11.99

NZ LISTENER 508645 103730 17 JAN 26 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 5.21 7.99

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 103720 19 JAN 26 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 4.24 6.50

PAW PATROL UK 109645 101120 NO. 156 12/01/2026 2/02/2026 11.08 16.99

PC GAMER USA 721670 100950 November 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 21.85 33.50

PEOPLE'S FRIEND 110710 103810 9 August 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 4.89 7.50

PETS 2 COLLECT 199945 100320 NO. 148 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

PF POCKET NOVELS 110765 101950 NO. 1050 12/01/2026 26/01/2026 6.85 10.50

POCKET CODEWORDS 239530 100460 NO. 102 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 4.56 6.99

POCKET CROSSWORDS 239680 100450 NO. 131 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 4.56 6.99

POCKET WORDSEARCHES 236950 100470 NO. 127 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 4.56 6.99

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 103730 17 JAN 26 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 103720 19 JAN 26 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 104020 19 JAN 26 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 0.00 0.00

PRACTICAL CLASSICS 110880 100960 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

PROFI TRACTOR 122460 100950 August 12/01/2026 2/02/2026 12.59 19.30

PROG 110950 100700 NO. 163 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.33 18.90

PSYCHOLOGIES 110965 100970 August 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.73 17.99

PUZZLER - THE PUZZLER (UK) 113930 101060 NO. 672 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.00 9.20

PUZZLER ARROWORDS> 405950 100570 NO. 137 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER EXTREME SUDOKU 110995 100460 NO. 108 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 6.20 9.50

PUZZLER FILL INS> 405946 100400 NO. 41 12/01/2026 2/03/2026 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER KAKURO> 112665 100570 NO. 151 12/01/2026 2/03/2026 5.80 8.90

PUZZLER KILLER SUDOKU> 405975 100680 NO. 157 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 5.54 8.50
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PUZZLER LOGIC PROBLEMS> 405980 100530 NO. 148 12/01/2026 2/03/2026 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER SIMPLY ARROWORDS> 406000 100540 NO. 83 12/01/2026 2/03/2026 5.35 8.20

PUZZLER SIMPLY NUMBER PUZZLES> 405964 100010 NO. 2 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 5.35 8.20

PUZZLER SIMPLY WORD FILL-INS> 406020 100680 NO. 100 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 5.35 8.20

PUZZLER SIMPLY WORDFINDERS> 406350 100720 NO. 105 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 5.35 8.20

PUZZLIFE PP WORDSEARCH HIDE 106185 100870 NO. 65 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.36 9.75

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CODEWRD 105786 100960 NO. 114 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.36 9.75

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CROSSWRD 105784 100960 NO. 114 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.36 9.75

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD SUDOKU 105782 100930 NO. 119 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.36 9.75

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD WORDSRCH 105783 100950 NO. 118 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.36 9.75

RACECAR ENGINEERING 112715 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.50 20.70

RAILWAY MODELLER 240452 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.67 17.90

RCM&E 199650 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.30 20.40

REAL CLASSIC 190527 100910 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.83 16.60

RECORD COLLECTOR 112770 100970 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.34 21.99

SCALE AIRCRAFT MODELLING 112855 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.33 18.90

SCOTS MAG 112875 100900 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 8.47 12.99

SHINDIG 190538 100890 NO. 167 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 15.33 23.50

SIL SIP SERIES 106886 100190 F1 SPECIAL 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

SILICON CHIP 406340 100930 January 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 9.72 14.90

SIMPLY CROCHET 112930 100940 NO. 165 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

STEAM DAYS 113025 100880 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.74 22.60

STEAMWORLD 113035 100880 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.41 22.10

STREET MACHINE 406425 100990 JAN 26 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.40 15.95

SUDOKU MONTHLY 239510 100940 NO. 247 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 4.24 6.50

SUDOKU VARIATIONS 239550 100460 NO. 100 12/01/2026 23/02/2026 4.24 6.50

TAKE A BREAK 113095 103760 NO. 31 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 3.91 5.99

THATS LIFE 413111 104130 19 January 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 3.39 5.20

THATS LIFE MEGA MONTHLY 413113 100840 February 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 4.96 7.60

THATS LIFE PUZZLER ON THE GO 460450 100930 NO. 205> 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 3.91 5.99

THE AUTOMOBILE 113160 100920 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.69 20.99

THE BIG WORDSEARCHES 229525 100490 NO. 98 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 4.56 6.99

THE ECONOMIST 114555 103920 3 January 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 14.99 22.99

THE ENGLISH GARDEN 113195 100960 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.09 21.60

THE ESSENTIAL SERIES 109776 100320 NO. 33 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

THE FIELD 113205 100890 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 14.67 22.50

THE GUARDIAN WEEKLY 113905 103970 2 January 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 9.46 14.50

THE KNITTER 113915 100960 NO. 218 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.38 18.99

THE NATURAL PARENT 571240 100310 NO.61 12/01/2026 13/04/2026 9.75 14.95

THE NEW YORKER 808300 103660 22 September 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 17.41 26.70

THE PRIVATE CLUB 490010 100500 NO. 78 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 10.37 15.90

THE RAKE 113935 100430 NO. 101 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 19.50 29.90

THE SELECT SERIES 109779 100320 NO. 43 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.08 16.99

THE SPECTATOR 113955 103870 3 January 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 10.43 15.99

TODAYS GOLFER 113995 100960 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.76 16.50

TOP GEAR UK S/F 114020 100940 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 10.76 16.50

TRUCK & DRIVER 114115 100960 September 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 11.73 17.99
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TV GUIDE National 509047 104050 17 January 12/01/2026 26/01/2026 2.28 3.50

VINTAGE TRUCK 726310 100450 December 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 14.28 21.90

VOGUE UK 251360 100910 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 11.73 17.99

VOLKSWORLD 114220 100950 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.38 18.99

WARSHIPS 114250 100880 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.33 18.90

WHEELS 406790 100980 YEARBOOK 2025 12/01/2026 16/02/2026 8.80 13.50

WOMAN & HOME 114350 100910 October 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 8.80 13.50

WOMAN UK 114330 103850 4 August 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 3.91 5.99

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 104020 19 JAN 26 12/01/2026 19/01/2026 4.24 6.50

WOMANS WKLY FICTION SPECIAL 114405 100920 ISSUE 59 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 6.03 9.25

WOODTURNING 114435 100950 NO. 412 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.72 19.50

WORLD OF CROSS STITCHING 114465 100960 NO. 363 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.04 19.99

WORLD SOCCER 114470 100970 August 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 12.20 18.70

WORLD SOCCER ANNUAL 114472 100010 NO.55 ANNUAL 12/01/2026 9/03/2026 16.30 24.99

YACHTING WORLD 114495 100910 September 12/01/2026 9/02/2026 13.63 20.90
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